Report Date [Title

19-0013S
19-00148S1
19-0026S1
19-0091S1
19-0107S

19-0112S1

19-011281
19-0121S2
19-0123S
19-0144S
19-0146S
20-0002
20-0003
20-0004

20-0005
20-0006
20-0007
20-0008

20-0009
20-0010
20-0011
20-0011S1
20-001182

20-0012
20-0013
20-0014
20-0015
20-0016
20-0018
20-0019
20-0021
20-0021S1
20-0022
20-0023

20-0024

20-0025
20-0026
20-0027
20-0028
20-0029
20-0029 S1
20-0031
20-0032
20-0033
20-0034
20-0035
20-0036
20-0037
20-0037 S3
20-0037-S3
20-0038

1/23/2020 SICK CARED FOR

1/23/2020 UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPON
1/21/2020 Theft

1/17/2020 THEFT

1/22/2020 ACCIDENT ON PUBLIC PROPERTY

1/21/2020 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

1/21/2020 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

1/21/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY
1/22/2020

1/22/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY
1/17/2020 BURGLARY OF A BUILDING
1/15/2020 Theft of Property

1/16/2020 PUBLIC ACCIDENT

1/17/2020 PUBLIC ACCIDENT

1/14/2020 BURGLARY OF MOTOR VEHICLE
1/19/2020

1/21/2020 SICK CARED FOR

1/23/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

1/24/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY
1/24/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY
1/27/2020 INTOX DRIVER

1/24/2020 INTOX DRIVER

1/24/2020 INTOX DRIVER

1/29/2020 BURGLARY OF MOTOR VEHICLE
1/29/2020 ACCIDENT ON PUBLIC PROPERTY
2/2/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY
2/3/2020 SICK CARED FOR
2/4/2020 SICK CARED FOR
2/10/2020 SICK CARED FOR
2/10/2020 INFORMATION
2/11/2020 FOUND PROPERTY
2/11/2020 FOUND PROPERTY
2/26/2020 SICK CARED FOR
2/21/2020 ACCIDENT ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

2/24/2020 Theft

2/25/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

2/25/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY
3/2/2020 BURGLARY OF MOTOR VEHICLE
3/5/2020 SICK CARED FOR
3/5/2020 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
3/5/2020 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

3/12/2020 Theft

3/12/2020 THEFT

3/24/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

3/30/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY

4/23/2020 ACCIDENT ON PRIVATE PROPERTY
5/6/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY

5/11/2020 BURGLARY OF A BUILDING

5/30/2020 BURGLARY OF A BUILDING
6/2/2020 BURGLARY OF A BUILDING
6/4/2020 SICK CARED FOR

Location
Lot # 1 Washington Campus, Lot # 1 Washington
Campus, Amarillo, TX 79109

1700 S. Tyler, Amarillo, TX
Durrett Hall, Durrett Hall, Amarillo, TX 79109
Parcells #410, Parcells #410, TX

OFF CAMPUS, OFF CAMPUS, AMARILLO, TX 79109

2201 S. WASHINGION, 2201 S. WASHING I ON,
AMARILLO, TX 79110
2201 S. WASHINGION, 2201 S. WASHING I ON,
AMARILLO, TX 79110

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
600 SW 24th, Amarillo, TX 79109

TX

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
Lot 2, Lot 2, Amarillo, TX 79109

Washingon Campus Parking Lot # 09, Washingon
Campus Parking Lot # 09, Amarillo, TX 79109

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
79109
Child Lab, Child Lab, Amarillo, TX 79101

West bound on [-40 and 28/ interchange, amarillo, I X

79109

24th and Jackson under the bridge, Amarillo, TX 79109

W 22nd S. Monroe, Amarillo, TX 79109
22nd & Monroe, Amarillo, TX 79109
W 22nd S Monroe, AMARILLO, TX

West Campus Lot #3, West Campus Lot #3, Amarillo, | X

79106

45th and Maverick, Amarillo, TX 79109

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109

6222 SW 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106

622 SW 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106

AMOA 2200 S. Van Bures St, Amarillo, TX 79109

1400 F ave., amarillo, TX 79111
1400 F ave., amarillo, TX 79111

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109

1220 South Polk, 1220 South Polk, Amarillo n, TX 79108

Medi Park Campus/Haggy Center, Medi Park
Campus/Haggy Center, Amarillo, TX

West Campus, West Campus, Amarillo, TX 79106
4970 TRANQUILITY CR, AMARILLO, TX 79118

3rd Floor Ware, 3rd Floor Ware, Amarillo, TX 79109

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
4105 San Angelo, Amarillo, TX 79118
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
1401 Avenue F, Amarillo, TX 79111

13810 N.E. 11th St., TX 79111

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109

6222 sw 9th ave., Amarillo, TX 79106

Report Status

Closed
Inactive

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive

Inactive

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Open
Open
Open
Closed

Closed
Open

Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed

Open

Cleared By Arrest
Open

Open
Open
Closed
Inactive
Closed
Closed
Closed
Inactive
Inactive
Closed
Closed

Closed

Open
Open
Open
Closed
Open
Open
Closed
Closed
Open
Closed
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed



20-0039
20-0040
20-0041
20-0042
20-0043
20-0044
20-0045
20-0046
20-0047
20-0048
20-0049
20-0050
20-0051
20-0052
20-0052S
20-0053
20-0054
20-0055
20-0056
20-0057
20-0059
20-0059S1
20-0059S1
20-0059S1
20-0059S1
20-0059S1
20-0059S2
20-0060
20-0061
20-0062
20-0063
20-0064

20-0064S1

20-0065

20-0066
20-0067
20-0068
20-0069
20-0070
20-0071
20-0072
20-0073
20-0074
20-0075
20-0076
20-0077
20-0078

6/10/2020 10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY
6/11/2020 TOWED VEHICLE
6/15/2020 BURGLARY OF A BUILDING
6/15/2020 THEFT
6/24/2020 SICK CARED FOR
7/1/2020 INFORMATION
7/1/2020 SUSPICIOUS PERSON
7/8/2020 HARASSMENT
7/13/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY
7/17/2020 BURGLARY OF A BUILDING
7/21/2020 EMPLOYEE CONDUCT VIOLATION
7/17/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY
7/24/2020 HARASSMENT
8/13/2020 RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY
8/14/2020
8/17/2020 SICK CARED FOR
8/27/2020 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES
8/27/2020 SICK CARED FOR
8/31/2020 THEFT
8/31/2020 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
9/4/2020 INTOX DRIVER
9/8/2020 INTOX DRIVER
9/10/2020 INTOX DRIVER
9/10/2020 INTOX DRIVER
9/10/2020 INTOX DRIVER
9/10/2020 INTOX DRIVER
9/4/2020
9/8/2020 WELFARE CHECK
9/8/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY

9/9/2020 ACCIDENT ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

9/15/2020 CRIMINAL TRESPASS
9/23/2020 SICK CARED FOR

9/24/2020 CRIMINAL TRESPASS
9/24/2020 INFORMATION

9/24/2020 DAMAGED PROPERTY

10/1/2020 10-50 Accident

10/9/2020 10-50 Accident
10/26/2020 Public Accident
10/27/2020 10-50 Accident
10/27/2020 10-50 Accident

11/2/2020 Theft of MV Parts
11/11/2020 Burglary of Building
11/21/2020 Assault/Criminal Mischief
11/23/2020 Slick cared for

12/9/2020 Off Campus-DV

12/9/2020 Criminal Mischief
12/18/2020 Theft

Hagy/Medi Park Campus, Hagy/Medi Park Campus,

Amarillo, TX 79106

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
4400 1-40 East Tow Brothers, Amarillo, TX
13101 El Dorado, Amarillo, TX 79111

6222 SW 9TH AVE., Amarillo, TX 79106
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
6222 SW 9th Ave, Amarillo, TX 79106
6222 sw 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106

1402 Moberley, TX

3917 Eaton dr., Amarillo, TX 79109

1601 Lariat Dr., Amarillo, TX

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109
22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109
22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109

22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109
22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109

1211 Moberly, Amarillo, TX 79111

12998 NE 11th, Amarillo, TX 79111

1310 F ave., Amarillo, TX 79111

6222 sw 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106

2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109

62222 SW 9th Ave, 62222 SW 9th Ave, Amarillo, 1X

79106
Dental Clinic/Jones Hall, Dental Clinic/Jones Hall,
Amairillo, TX

West Campus Lot #9, West Campus Lot # 9, Amarillo,

TX 79111

140/Whitaker
24th/Bridge

East Campus/EMEC
Hagy Daycare Center
Randall High School
West Campus

2218 S. Harrison

East Campus
Washington St. Campus
Off Campus
Washington St. Campus
Byrd Bldg.

Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Closed

Open

Closed

Open

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest
Open

Cleared By Arrest
Cleared By Arrest
Open

Cleared By Arrest
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Closed
Closed
Inactive
Inactive



	2020

