Case Number	Report Date	Title	Location	Report Status
40.00400	4/00/0000	SIOK CARED FOR	Lot # 1 Washington Campus, Lot # 1 Washington	Ola a a al
19-0013S	.,,_	SICK CARED FOR	Campus, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
19-00148S1		UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPON	1700 S. Tyler, Amarillo, TX	Inactive
19-0026S1	1/21/2020		Durrett Hall, Durrett Hall, Amarillo, TX 79109	Inactive
19-0091S1	1/17/2020		Parcells #410, Parcells #410, TX	Inactive
19-0107S	1/22/2020	ACCIDENT ON PUBLIC PROPERTY	OFF CAMPUS, OFF CAMPUS, AMARILLO, TX 79109	Inactive
19-0112S1	1/21/2020	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	2201 S. WASHINGTON, 2201 S. WASHINGTON, AMARILLO, TX 79110 2201 S. WASHINGTON, 2201 S. WASHINGTON,	Inactive
19-0112S1	1/21/2020	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	AMARILLO, TX 79110	Inactive
19-0121S2		10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Inactive
19-0123S	1/22/2020		600 SW 24th, Amarillo, TX 79109	Inactive
19-0144S		10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	TX	Inactive
19-0146S		BURGLARY OF A BUILDING	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0002		Theft of Property	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0003		PUBLIC ACCIDENT	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0004		PUBLIC ACCIDENT	Lot 2, Lot 2, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20 000 1	171772020	i oblio nooiblini	Washingon Campus Parking Lot # 09, Washingon	Olocou
20-0005	1/14/2020	BURGLARY OF MOTOR VEHICLE	Campus Parking Lot # 09, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0006	1/19/2020		2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0007	1/21/2020	SICK CARED FOR	79109	Closed
20-0008	1/23/2020	10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	Child Lab, Child Lab, Amarillo, TX 79101	Closed
20-0009	1/24/2020	DAMAGED PROPERTY	West bound on I-40 and 287 interchange, amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0010	1/24/2020	10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	24th and Jackson under the bridge, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0011		INTOX DRIVER	W 22nd S. Monroe, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0011S1		INTOX DRIVER	22nd & Monroe, Amarillo, TX 79109	Cleared By Arrest
20-0011S2		INTOX DRIVER	W 22nd S Monroe, AMARILLO, TX	Open
20-001132		BURGLARY OF MOTOR VEHICLE	West Campus Lot #3, West Campus Lot #3, Amarillo, TX 79106	
20-0013		ACCIDENT ON PUBLIC PROPERTY	45th and Maverick, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0013		DAMAGED PROPERTY	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0014		SICK CARED FOR	6222 SW 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106	Inactive
20-0015		SICK CARED FOR	622 SW 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106	Closed
20-0010		SICK CARED FOR	AMOA 2200 S. Van Bures St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0010		INFORMATION	ANIOA 2200 G. Van Bures Gt, Amaniio, 1X 19109	Closed
20-0019		FOUND PROPERTY	1400 F ave., amarillo, TX 79111	Inactive
20-0021 20-0021S1				Inactive
20-002131		FOUND PROPERTY SICK CARED FOR	1400 F ave., amarillo, TX 79111	Closed
			2004 C Whim where Ot Amaraille TV 70400	
20-0023	2/21/2020	ACCIDENT ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0024	2/24/2020	Theft	1220 South Polk, 1220 South Polk, Amarillo n, TX 79108	Closed
20.0025	0/05/0000	10 FO ON DRIVATE PROPERTY	Medi Park Campus/Haggy Center, Medi Park	Onon
20-0025		10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	Campus/Haggy Center, Amarillo, TX	Open
20-0026		10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	West Campus, West Campus, Amarillo, TX 79106	Open
20-0027		BURGLARY OF MOTOR VEHICLE	4970 TRANQUILITY CR, AMARILLO, TX 79118	Open
20-0028		SICK CARED FOR	3rd Floor Ware, 3rd Floor Ware, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0029		DISORDERLY CONDUCT	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0029 S1		DISORDERLY CONDUCT	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0031	3/12/2020			Closed
20-0032	3/12/2020		2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0033		10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	4105 San Angelo, Amarillo, TX 79118	Open
20-0034		DAMAGED PROPERTY	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0035	4/23/2020	ACCIDENT ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	1401 Avenue F, Amarillo, TX 79111	Closed
20-0036	5/6/2020	DAMAGED PROPERTY	13810 N.E. 11th St., TX 79111	Open
20-0037	5/11/2020	BURGLARY OF A BUILDING	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0037 S3	5/30/2020	BURGLARY OF A BUILDING		Open
20-0007 00				0
20-0037-S3	6/2/2020	BURGLARY OF A BUILDING		Open

		 	Hagy/Medi Park Campus, Hagy/Medi Park Campus,	
20-0039		10-50 ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	Amarillo, TX 79106	Closed
20-0040		TOWED VEHICLE		Closed
20-0041		BURGLARY OF A BUILDING	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0042	6/15/2020		2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0043	6/24/2020	SICK CARED FOR	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0044	7/1/2020	INFORMATION	4400 I-40 East Tow Brothers, Amarillo, TX	Closed
20-0045	7/1/2020	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	13101 El Dorado, Amarillo, TX 79111	Closed
20-0046	7/8/2020	HARASSMENT	6222 SW 9TH AVE., Amarillo, TX 79106	Open
20-0047	7/13/2020	DAMAGED PROPERTY	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0048	7/17/2020	BURGLARY OF A BUILDING	6222 SW 9th Ave, Amarillo, TX 79106	Cleared By Arrest
20-0049	7/21/2020	EMPLOYEE CONDUCT VIOLATION	6222 sw 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106	Closed
20-0050	7/17/2020	DAMAGED PROPERTY	1402 Moberley, TX	Closed
20-0051	7/24/2020	HARASSMENT	3917 Eaton dr., Amarillo, TX 79109	Open
20-0052	8/13/2020	RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY	1601 Lariat Dr., Amarillo, TX	Closed
20-0052S	8/14/2020			Open
20-0053	8/17/2020	SICK CARED FOR		Closed
20-0054	8/27/2020	SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0055	8/27/2020	SICK CARED FOR		Closed
20-0056	8/31/2020	THEFT	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0057	8/31/2020	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20-0059	9/4/2020	INTOX DRIVER	22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109	Cleared By Arrest
20-0059S1	9/8/2020	INTOX DRIVER	22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109	Cleared By Arrest
20-0059S1	9/10/2020	INTOX DRIVER		Open
20-0059S1		INTOX DRIVER	22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109	Cleared By Arrest
20-0059S1		INTOX DRIVER	22nd and Van Buren, Amarillo, TX 79109	Cleared By Arrest
20-0059S1	9/10/2020	INTOX DRIVER	, , , , , ,	Open
20-0059S2	9/4/2020			Cleared By Arrest
20-0060		WELFARE CHECK	1211 Moberly, Amarillo, TX 79111	Closed
20-0061		DAMAGED PROPERTY	12998 NE 11th, Amarillo, TX 79111	Closed
20-0062		ACCIDENT ON PRIVATE PROPERTY	1310 F ave., Amarillo, TX 79111	Closed
20-0063		CRIMINAL TRESPASS	6222 sw 9th, Amarillo, TX 79106	Closed
20-0064		SICK CARED FOR	2201 S Washington St, Amarillo, TX 79109	Closed
20 000 1	0/20/2020	OTOTO OF WILLS I OTO	62222 SW 9th Ave, 62222 SW 9th Ave, Amarillo, TX	Olobou
20-0064S1	9/24/2020	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	79106	Closed
			Dental Clinic/Jones Hall, Dental Clinic/Jones Hall,	
20-0065	9/24/2020	INFORMATION	Amarillo, TX	Closed
20-0066	9/24/2020	DAMAGED PROPERTY	West Campus Lot # 9, West Campus Lot # 9, Amarillo, TX 79111	Closed
20-0067	10/1/2020	10-50 Accident	I40/Whitaker	Closed
20-0068	10/9/2020	10-50 Accident	24th/Bridge	Closed
20-0069	10/26/2020	Public Accident	East Campus/EMEC	Closed
20-0070	10/27/2020	10-50 Accident	Hagy Daycare Center	Closed
20-0071	10/27/2020	10-50 Accident	Randall High School	Closed
20-0072	11/2/2020	Theft of MV Parts	West Campus	Inactive
20-0073	11/11/2020	Burglary of Building	2218 S. Harrison	Inactive
20-0074		Assault/Criminal Mischief	East Campus	Inactive
20-0075		Slck cared for	Washington St. Campus	Closed
20-0076		Off Campus-DV	Off Campus	Closed
20-0077		Criminal Mischief	Washington St. Campus	Inactive
20-0078	12/18/2020		Byrd Bldg.	Inactive
		I	, ,	